
                                         Hodag Invitational
                                       Rhinelander High School
                                       Rhinelander, Wisconsin
                                           August 26, 2021
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace      
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= =====  
      1    1 8294  Taylor Karcz                   9  Crandon                       17:52.7  5:46  
      2    2 8333  Owen Clark                    10  Lakeland Union                18:03.8  5:49  
      3    3 8422  Erek Ross                     11  Wausau East                   18:04.8  5:50  
      4    4 8390  Callahan Laggis               12  Rhinelander                   18:09.6  5:51  
      5    5 8302  Ethan Hanke                   12  D. C. Everest                 18:13.1  5:52  
      6    6 8299  Matt David                    12  D. C. Everest                 18:32.1  5:58  
      7    7 8332  Ashton Bremer                  9  Lakeland Union                18:43.9  6:02  
      8    8 8453  Nathan Hartman                12  Wausau West                   19:21.9  6:14  
      9    9 8360  Callen Hoeppner               12  Merrill                       20:19.8  6:33  
     10   10 8457  Gabe Larkin                    9  Wausau West                   20:20.1  6:33  
     11   11 8385  Jack Denamur                  12  Rhinelander                   20:22.2  6:34  
     12   12 8319  Kody Stahley                  11  Goodman-Pembine               20:25.8  6:35  
     13      8281  Isaac Kramer                  12  Antigo                        20:32.0  6:37  
     14   13 8393  Ty Welk                       12  Rhinelander                   20:33.9  6:38  
     15   14 8420  Ayden Olsen                   10  Wausau East                   20:37.6  6:39  
     16   15 8421  Turner Olson                  10  Wausau East                   20:39.0  6:39  
     17   16 8392  Cody Ruetz                    11  Rhinelander                   20:46.0  6:42  
     18   17 8358  David Golisch                 12  Merrill                       20:50.3  6:43  
     19   18 8459  Josh Neilitz                   9  Wausau West                   20:57.5  6:45  
     20   19 8388  Greyson Gremban                9  Rhinelander                   20:57.5  6:45  
     21   20 8359  Elliott Hanson                11  Merrill                       21:09.5  6:49  
     22   21 8301  Will Hagedorn                 12  D. C. Everest                 21:12.3  6:50  
     23      8345  Adisun Romprey                11  Laona/Wabeno                  21:13.0  6:50  
     24   22 8367  Ian Schuetze                  11  Merrill                       21:13.9  6:51  
     25   23 8412  Logan Fike                    11  Wausau East                   21:20.0  6:52  
     26   24 8337  Connor Simpson                11  Lakeland Union                21:24.9  6:54  
     27   25 8290  Omar Bailey                   10  Crandon                       21:30.7  6:56  
     28   26 8296  Eian Wilson                   10  Crandon                       21:31.7  6:56  
     29   27 8309  Noah Stachovak                11  D. C. Everest                 21:35.1  6:57  
     30   28 8300  Jason Guion                   12  D. C. Everest                 21:41.0  6:59  
     31   29 8460  Jake Pease                    12  Wausau West                   21:43.0  7:00  
     32      8280  Logan Higgins                 11  Antigo                        21:46.0  7:01  
     33   30 8458  Levi Mathias                  11  Wausau West                   21:54.2  7:03  
     34      8279  Karl Busse                    11  Antigo                        22:15.1  7:10  
     35   31 8386  Gavin Denis                   10  Rhinelander                   22:27.4  7:14  
     36      8344  Jesse Prasser                 12  Laona/Wabeno                  22:27.7  7:14  
     37   32 8366  Henry Reimann                 12  Merrill                       22:27.8  7:14  
     38   33 8451  Lucas Hager                   10  Wausau West                   22:28.3  7:14  
     39   34 8418  Ben Monarski                  11  Wausau East                   22:45.8  7:20  
     40   35 8449  Luke Brown                    12  Wausau West                   22:46.0  7:20  
     41   36 8425  Taylen Taylor                 10  Wausau East                   22:57.1  7:24  
     42   37 8307  Sean Powers                   12  D. C. Everest                 22:59.9  7:25  
     43   38 8410  Dane Czerwinski               12  Wausau East                   23:02.3  7:25  
     44      8450  Derek Danielson               12  Wausau West                   23:02.9  7:26  
     45   39 8365  Kayoda Raddatz                12  Merrill                       23:11.6  7:28  
     46   40 8331  Will Beede-Morgan             12  Lakeland Union                23:19.6  7:31  
     47   41 8364  Caleb Norton                  11  Merrill                       23:23.7  7:32  
     48   42 8305  Aidan Morgan                  12  D. C. Everest                 23:28.7  7:34  
     49      8417  Josh Marting                  11  Wausau East                   23:33.8  7:36  
     50      8413  JT Gorski                     12  Wausau East                   23:35.7  7:36  
     51   43 8295  Kruz Kulinski                 10  Crandon                       23:38.7  7:37  
     52   44 8395  Jason Zheng                   12  Rhinelander                   23:38.9  7:37  
     53      8461  Nate Pease                    10  Wausau West                   23:39.0  7:37  
     54      3670  Breton Wayde                  10  Wausau West                   23:39.4  7:37  
     55      8368  Kaden Schwant                 10  Merrill                       23:44.4  7:39  
     56      8411  Graham Faulkner               11  Wausau East                   23:49.2  7:41  
     57      8456  Gaven Lange                   12  Wausau West                   23:53.2  7:42  
     58      8394  Travis White                  11  Rhinelander                   24:14.3  7:49  
     59   45 8317  Caleb Meissner                10  Goodman-Pembine               24:20.1  7:50  
     60   46 8330  James Albee                   12  Lakeland Union                24:21.7  7:51  
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     61      8311  Ethan Zunker                  12  D. C. Everest                 24:26.7  7:53  
     62      8415  Isaac Harding                 11  Wausau East                   24:29.2  7:53  
     63      8384  Jaden Beske                   12  Rhinelander                   24:37.5  7:56  
     64   47 8318  Tristan Owens                  9  Goodman-Pembine               25:00.2  8:03  
     65      8298  Arik Bauer                    10  D. C. Everest                 25:07.4  8:06  
     66      8306  Devon Powers                  11  D. C. Everest                 25:23.7  8:11  
     67   48 8334  Atilla Gyuro                   9  Lakeland Union                25:26.8  8:12  
     68      8416  Ross Hobson                   12  Wausau East                   25:32.4  8:14  
     69      8452  Jacob Hahn                    10  Wausau West                   25:33.5  8:14  
     70   49 8335  Alton Jackson                  9  Lakeland Union                25:38.6  8:16  
     71      8336  Zach Kline                    10  Lakeland Union                25:56.7  8:22  
     72      8362  Logan Knospe                  11  Merrill                       26:01.7  8:23  
     73      8303  Christian Lee                 11  D. C. Everest                 26:22.2  8:30  
     74      8361  Parker Klebenow                9  Merrill                       26:25.7  8:31  
     75      8408  Olin Belmas                   10  Wausau East                   26:41.9  8:36  
     76   50 8297  Nolan Wilson                   9  Crandon                       26:42.3  8:36  
     77      8347  Evan Vandervelde              10  Laona/Wabeno                  26:48.3  8:38  
     78   51 8293  Noah Gunderson                11  Crandon                       27:19.4  8:48  
     79      8414  Carter Grimm                  12  Wausau East                   27:33.5  8:53  
     80      8391  Payton McCue                   9  Rhinelander                   27:33.9  8:53  
     81      8357  Adam Bares                     9  Merrill                       27:59.6  9:01  
     82      8419  Roman Naber                   10  Wausau East                   28:00.2  9:01  
     83      8407  Nils Belmas                    9  Wausau East                   28:02.5  9:02  
     84      8423  Ben Schuette                   9  Wausau East                   28:06.3  9:03  
     85      8448  Quinn Bina                    10  Wausau West                   28:18.4  9:07  
     86      8349  Max Black                      9  Merrill                       29:03.6  9:22  
     87   52 8314  Kyle Braaten                   9  Goodman-Pembine               30:06.8  9:42  
     88   53 8315  Cody Champeau                  9  Goodman-Pembine               30:08.5  9:43  
     89   54 8316  Josh Knutson                   9  Goodman-Pembine               30:20.9  9:47  
     90      8308  Ben Soehl                      9  D. C. Everest                 36:45.2 11:50  
     91      8363  Jonathon Myszka                9  Merrill                       37:24.8 12:03  
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       1.    63  Rhinelander                                (20:09.9  100:49.2 2:47.9)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Callahan Laggis           12 18:09.6
       2     11  Jack Denamur              12 20:22.2
       3     13  Ty Welk                   12 20:33.9
       4     16  Cody Ruetz                11 20:46.0
       5     19  Greyson Gremban            9 20:57.5
       6   ( 31) Gavin Denis               10 22:27.4
       7   ( 44) Jason Zheng               12 23:38.9

       2.    87  D. C. Everest                              (20:14.8  101:13.6 3:27.9)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Ethan Hanke               12 18:13.1
       2      6  Matt David                12 18:32.1
       3     21  Will Hagedorn             12 21:12.3
       4     27  Noah Stachovak            11 21:35.1
       5     28  Jason Guion               12 21:41.0
       6   ( 37) Sean Powers               12 22:59.9
       7   ( 42) Aidan Morgan              12 23:28.7

       3.    89  Wausau East                                (20:41.5  103:27.2 4:41.0)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Erek Ross                 11 18:04.8
       2     14  Ayden Olsen               10 20:37.6
       3     15  Turner Olson              10 20:39.0
       4     23  Logan Fike                11 21:20.0
       5     34  Ben Monarski              11 22:45.8
       6   ( 36) Taylen Taylor             10 22:57.1
       7   ( 38) Dane Czerwinski           12 23:02.3

       4.    95  Wausau West                                (20:51.4  104:16.7 2:32.3)
     ====================================================
       1      8  Nathan Hartman            12 19:21.9
       2     10  Gabe Larkin                9 20:20.1
       3     18  Josh Neilitz               9 20:57.5
       4     29  Jake Pease                12 21:43.0
       5     30  Levi Mathias              11 21:54.2
       6   ( 33) Lucas Hager               10 22:28.3
       7   ( 35) Luke Brown                12 22:46.0

       5.   100  Merrill                                    (21:12.3  106:01.3 2:08.0)
     ====================================================
       1      9  Callen Hoeppner           12 20:19.8
       2     17  David Golisch             12 20:50.3
       3     20  Elliott Hanson            11 21:09.5
       4     22  Ian Schuetze              11 21:13.9
       5     32  Henry Reimann             12 22:27.8
       6   ( 39) Kayoda Raddatz            12 23:11.6
       7   ( 41) Caleb Norton              11 23:23.7

       6.   119  Lakeland Union                             (21:10.8  105:53.9 6:17.9)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Owen Clark                10 18:03.8
       2      7  Ashton Bremer              9 18:43.9
       3     24  Connor Simpson            11 21:24.9
       4     40  Will Beede-Morgan         12 23:19.6
       5     46  James Albee               12 24:21.7
       6   ( 48) Atilla Gyuro               9 25:26.8
       7   ( 49) Alton Jackson              9 25:38.6
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       7.   145  Crandon                                    (22:15.3  111:16.1 8:49.6)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Taylor Karcz               9 17:52.7
       2     25  Omar Bailey               10 21:30.7
       3     26  Eian Wilson               10 21:31.7
       4     43  Kruz Kulinski             10 23:38.7
       5     50  Nolan Wilson               9 26:42.3
       6   ( 51) Noah Gunderson            11 27:19.4

       8.   209  Goodman-Pembine                            (26:00.3  130:01.4 9:42.7)
     ====================================================
       1     12  Kody Stahley              11 20:25.8
       2     45  Caleb Meissner            10 24:20.1
       3     47  Tristan Owens              9 25:00.2
       4     52  Kyle Braaten               9 30:06.8
       5     53  Cody Champeau              9 30:08.5
       6   ( 54) Josh Knutson               9 30:20.9


